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PENIEL BAPTIST ACADEMY 2023-2024 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

For Kindergarten through Twelfth Grades (Preschool is on the other side) 

“Educating PK2-12th Grade Students to the Glory of God!” 
www.penielwarriors.org 

***FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE*** 

Registration Fee K-12th  $100.00 Due at time of registration 

- Testing Fee for K-12th not enrolled in 2022-23 $25.00 Due at time of registration 

 Book & Supply Fee K $400.00 Due June 1 

Book & Supply Fee 1 - 12 $500.00 Due June 1 
 

 

Peniel opens at 7:00 for students.  There is no charge for the 7:00 – 8:00 time.  Students should arrive at school early enough to make 

it to their homeroom on time. 
 

KINDERGARTEN-HIGH SCHOOL TUITION: Tuition / Prepaid annually Monthly/ by 5th of the month       

Kindergarten – 3rd $8,200.00// $5,740.00 $820.00/ $656.00  

4th - 6th Grade $7,500.00/ $5,2500.00 $750.00/ $600.00 

7th - 8th Grade $7,800.00/ $5,460.00 $780.00/ $624.00 

9th - 12th High School $8,200.00/ $5,740.00 $820.00/ $656.00 
 

 

 

Payments:   FIRST TUITION PAYMENT DUE AUGUST 1, 2023.  Tuition payments are made in Ten Equal Installments 

beginning August 1-May 1.  If unpaid by the 10th of each month, a $50.00 late fee will be applied to the account.  

Failure to pay by the 15th of the month may result in the student being dismissed from Peniel Baptist Academy. 

 

 

Discounts:   ➢    Pre-Paid Tuition Discount – Families who pre-pay the annual tuition fee in full by August 1, 2023 will receive  

a 30% discount per family 

➢ Paid by the 5th of the Month Discount – Families who pay by the 5th of each month will receive a 20%  

discount per family.  

   

 

Scholarships: ➢    Florida Tax Credit Scholarship (Also known as Step Up) 

 ➢    Family Empowerment Scholarship for Education Options (FES-EO) 

 ➢    Family Empowerment Scholarship with Unique Abilities (FES-UA) 

  ➢    This replaces the McKay and Gardner Scholarships  

 ➢    Go to: www.stepupforstudents.org  for mor information and to enroll. 

 

 

 

SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM  

 $3.00 per day 

 Annual Discount $435.00  
 

 

AFTERSCHOOL (K-6) DAYCARE 3:00 – 6:00 
 Prepay - $250.00 per month 

 Daily - $30.00 per day 

 

 

Other Fees 
There are other fees that are based on participation that are not included on this sheet (Athletic Fees, Field Trips, Yearbook, Club 

Dues, …). 

 

 

 

http://www.penielacademy.org/
http://www.stepupforstudents.org/


 

Revision Date 3/24/2023 

PENIEL BAPTIST ACADEMY 2023-2024 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

For Preschool (K-12 is on the other side) 

“Educating PK2-12th Grade Students to the Glory of God!” 
www.penielwarriors.org 

 

 

***FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE*** 

Registration Fee PK2, PK3 and PK4 school Day and PK4 Extended Day $100.00        Due at time of registration 

 

Peniel opens at 7:00 for students.  There is no charge for the 7:00 – 8:00 time.  Students are encouraged to be at school prior to when 

their classes start. 

 
PRESCHOOL TUITION (Including lunch):  Annual 10 Monthly Annual Prepaid 

 Tuition Installments Discount (10%)  

            

PK2 (2 yr.) School Day 8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. $4,850.00 $485.00 $4,365.00  

PK2 + Extended Day 8:00 a.m.- 6:00 p.m. $5,950.00 $595.00 $5,355.00  

 

PK3 (3 yr.) School Day 8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m $4,350.00 $435.00 $3,915.00  

PK3 + Extended Day 8:00 a.m.- 6:00 p.m. $5,450.00 $545.00 $4,905.00  

 
PK4 VPK 8:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. VPK Only --- ---   

PK4 VPK + School Day  8:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.  $2,250.00 $225.00 $2,025.00  

PK4 + Extended Day 8:00a.m. - 6:00 p.m.  $3,350.00 $335.00 $3,015.00  
 

 

 

Payments:   FIRST TUITION PAYMENT DUE AUGUST 1, 2023.  Tuition payments are made in Ten Equal Installments 

beginning August 1-May 1.  If unpaid by the 10th of each month, a $50.00 late fee will be applied to the account.  

Failure to pay by the 15th of the month may result in the student being dismissed from Peniel Baptist Academy. 

 

Discounts:   ➢    Pre-Paid Tuition Discount – Families who pre-pay the annual tuition fee in full by August 1, 2023 will receive  

a 10% discount per family 

   

Scholarships: ➢    VPK ................................................................................................................... floridaearlylearning.com 

 

 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.penielacademy.org/

